CLERK’S DAYS OFF (Office Closed):

				2024:
					January 1, New Year’s Day 
					January 15, Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
					February 19, President’s Day
					May 27, Memorial Day
					June 19, Juneteenth 
					September 2, Labor Day
					November 5, Holiday
					October 14, Columbus Day
					November 11, Veteran’s Day
					November 27, Thanksgiving Holiday
					November 28, Thanksgiving Holiday
					December 24, Christmas HolidayHoHHo
					December 25, Christmas Holiday


Dillwyn Town Council, 2024 Meeting Schedule:

					Tuesday, January 9, 2024	7:00 p.m.
					Tuesday, February 13, 2024	7:00 p.m.
					Tuesday March 13, 2024	7:00 p.m.
					Tuesday, April 9, 2024		7:00 p.m.
					Tuesday, May 14, 2024		7:00 p.m.
					Tuesday, June 11, 2024		7:00 p.m.
					Tuesday, July 9, 2024		7:00 p.m.
					Tuesday, August 13, 2024	7:00 p.m.
					Tuesday, September 10, 2024	7:00 p.m.
					Tuesday, October 8, 2024	7:00 p.m.
					Tuesday, November 12, 2024	7:00 p.m.
					Tuesday, December 10, 2024	7:00 p.m.


Buckingham County Board of Supervisors, 2024 Meeting Schedule:

					Monday, January 8, 2024	7:00 p.m.
					Monday, February 12, 2024	7:00 p.m.
					Monday, March 12, 2024	7:00 p.m.
					Monday, April 8, 2024		7:00 p.m.
					Monday, May 13, 2024		7:00 p.m.
					Monday, June 10, 2024		7:00 p.m.
					Monday, July 8, 2024		7:00 p.m.
					Monday, August 12, 2024	7:00 p.m.
					Monday, September 9, 2024	7:00 p.m.
					Tuesday, October 8, 2024	7:00 p.m.
					Monday, November 12, 2024	6:00 p.m.
					Monday, December 9, 2024	7:00 p.m.				
